
ANTI RAGGING SQUAD MEMBERS
Sr. No. Name 

1. Dr. Meena Lahanu Aher

Designation Contact No.Category

Chairman Principal 9503677132

"Education for Strength, Intellect & Wisdom"
- Prin Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar

Jai Ganesh Educational Foundation’s

JAI GANESH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Approved by N.C.T.E., New Delhi,

College Code:- APW04503/123547, DHE Code:- 26032

Principal
Jai Ganesh College of Education

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Dr. Savita Uttamrao Salunkhe

Asst. Prof. Durga Laxman Dudhate

Asst. Prof. Kadam Chhaya Vikram

Asst. Prof. Jangam Neelvanti G.

Mr. Nayan F Wakode

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

HOD

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Non-Teaching 
Staff

7743864237

9890245280

9405879205

9881415414

9028517997
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