"Education for Strength, Intellect & Wisdom"

- Prin Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar







Jai Ganesh Educational Foundation's

JAI GANESH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Approved by N.C.T.E., New Delhi, College Code:- APW04503/123547, DHE Code:- 26032

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD MEMBERS

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Category	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Meena Lahanu Aher	Chairman	Principal	9503677132
2.	Dr. Savita Uttamrao Salunkhe	Member	HOD	7743864237
3.	Asst. Prof. Durga Laxman Dudhate	Member	Faculty	9890245280
4.	Asst. Prof. Kadam Chhaya Vikram	Member	Faculty	9405879205
5.	Asst. Prof. Jangam Neelvanti G.	Member	Faculty	9881415414
6.	Mr. Nayan F Wakode	Member	Non-Teaching Staff	9028517997

Principal
Jai Ganesh College of Education